
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y20-1055-AV, Meter Boxes, to the low responsive and
responsible bidder, Core & Main LP. The estimated contract award amount is $4,070,917.50 for a
three-year term. ([Utilities Department Field Services Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 20-1109, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 8/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

